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- Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No.: 6287 6666  Fax No. : 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHF 734P

Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.;
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :

PART
1 1 BUMPER COVER REAR
2 1 BUMPER LOWER REAR
3 1 BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR
-4 1 BUMEPR BRACKET 5IDE RH REAR
5 1 BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR
6 1 BUMPER REFLECTOR RH
7 1 BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR
8 1 BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR
9 1 BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
10 1 BUMPER BEAM REAR
1 1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR
12 1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR
13 1 BOOT REAR
14 1 BOOT FINISHER
15 1 BOOT WHEATERSTRIP
16 1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH
17 1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH
18 1 BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT'
19 1 BOOT BADGE
20 1 BOOT STRUT LH
21 1 BOOT STRUT RH
22 1 BOOT HINGE LH
23 1 BOOT HINGE RH
24 1 BOOT INNER TRIM
25 1 BOOT SWITCH
26 1 BOOT LOCK
27 1 BOOT LOCK CATCH
28 2 LICENCE PLATE LAMP
29 2 BOOT RUBBER PLUG

AAD1806-217

MT /‘5’074&-’;};./
//‘E?' & ¢ 7 504

SHF 734p
VF1ABL15AUC281206
RENAULT

LATITUDE

2262018

AXA

LIST

4‘" 1,10846 —

2:7 Mo’ 76884 —
N 11347 ¢

fo 13597 %

T 4409 ¢

Fv 4361 x

Iy 13597 ¢

fin 4499 4
€A1 4361
% 77752 w—
7 22595 o
7T 22595 X

/T 287268
T, 47006
323.05
A 49335
fin, 49335

LA 22536

22536
i 27608
276.08
T 36784
T 36784
f sgeas
fu 16813
T 20267
T 7440
fu 5052
S 22181
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Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD1806-217
Mo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 bebE Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SHF 734P
7T
30 1 DOOR PANEL REAR LH $ 2,844.66
31 1 FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR LH § S 67145
32 1 FENDER PANEL REAR LH § 7T 329913
33 1 WHEELARCH REAR LH $ . 54347
34 1 FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR RH $ S 67145
35 1 FENDER PANEL REAR RH $ T 329913
36 1 WHEELARCH REAR RH $ T 54347
37 1 TAILLAMP RH 3 Fe, 55255
38 1 TAILLAMP PANEL RH § T 986.70
39 1 TAILLAMP LH $ /L. 55255
40 1 TAILLAMP PANEL LH $ T 98670
41 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel) $ % 141177
42 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM $ e 40456 X
43 1 SPARE WHEEL PANEL (Luggage Floor Panel) $ 7 218988 ¥
44 1 SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM § fey 51221 4
45 1 EXHAUST REAR $ A 7,489.05 ¢
46 1 EXHAUST CAP REAR § AT 23049 ¢
47 1 FUEL FLAP L70Y $ Ju 34357 4
48 1 CHASSIS PANEL REAR LH $ T 376643 X
TOTAL § 42,823.60
10% $ 4,282.36
$ 38,541.24
Specical Nett
1 1SET PARKING AID § Jhar 700,00 4z ¢y
- "—
2 1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP $ % 6600 —
3 1SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP $ 2 3300 —
4 1SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR $ T 1000 ¥
5 1SET BUMEPR RETAINER RH CLIP RR § A 2000 X
6 1SET BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR § “ 1000 «
7 1SET BUMEPR RETAINER CLIP LH RR § A 2000 X
8 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET $ AN 2200X
9 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP $ . 6600 —
10 1 EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR $ f'a 1782y
11 1SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP 3 A 2420
12 1 BOOT STICKER "Trans-cab" § ~n 3000X
13 1 BOOT STICKER "6555-3333" g Ve 30.00 X



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666

CO./G5T Reg. No, 201019626G
SHF 734P

14

15 1SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP
16 15ET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Fax No. : 6257 1330

1 BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP

1 FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH
1 FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH

1 TAILLAMP CLIP RH
1 TAILLAMP CLIP LH

2 REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT
1 WINDSCREEN MOULDING
1 REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL

1 SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7) 16H 2547)

1 SPARE TYRE

LABOUR

TOTAL

TOTAL PARTS

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The
Mecessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts,
Adjust And Realign The Same

To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.

To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor,

To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and
perform water seepage test.

To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe.

To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair
and realign centre exhaust pipe.

AAD1806-217
§ Ao 4500
$ YA 3500
§ VA 3500
$ A 2800
§ “a 2800
5 aa 500 (X
§ Ta 500
$ YA 8000
$ A 100.00
g A 100.00
5 Lo, 385.00
$ /e~ 330.00
$ 2,225.02
$ 40,766.26

% foy

3 6,000.00
S 420000 6o /
$ 17000 Zey
$ 170.00 g;(
g A 17000 X
1 A4 17000 X
$ A 17000 X



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD1806-217
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330
CO./G5T Reg. No, 201019626G
SHF 734P
To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test. g A= 170.00 dv’#{
To transfer of rear luggage floor panel fittings,
attachment and perform water seepage test. $ A 17000 X
To supply and re-do rear luggage floor panel
insulation padding. $ © 38000 X
To transfer of rear fender fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test. % & 38000 X
To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct
water seepage test. 5 & 17000 A
To check steering geometry and computer wheel
alignment $ 7 22000 X
To transfer of rear door fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test. $ % 38000 4
TOTAL $§ 12,540.00
Over All Total $ 53,306.26

(LUMP SUM)
Repair Days _28DAYS
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 26/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 22-jun-18
Date of appaintment 25-Jun-18
Date of survey 25-Jun-18
Location of survey Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHF 734p
Make and Model RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0L DCI -1995¢cc
Date of registration 31.12.2014
Excess
Market Value S
Parf Rebate 5
Nett Loss 5
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate E 53,306.26 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,721.54
Check items (estimate) 5 E

Labour 5 1,150.00
Total s 5,911.54
Lump Sum(if applicable) | $ 4,750.00

|[Number of days for repair | 4 days |




Hsiao Tung !LKKAutn!

From: Mei Kwan (LEKAuUTO)

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 12:59 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 53532, vehicle number SHF734P

Report Remarks Entry - CC4/ASMI18011487/Kpal
Remarks

28618 11:39 AN LIAB CLEAR *** Massags

PLS PROCEED FOR DS, SETTLEMENT NOT EXCEEDING

$3,100.00 COPR-54.300.00 = LOR.LOI; 5600 00 =53,100.00 - CHAN
Pemarks Kunn Chuan

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@Ikkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——0Original Message-—--

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg [mailto:kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg|
Sent: Thursday, 28 June, 2018 11:41 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @|kkauto.com>

Subject: New message for service request 53532, vehicle number SHF734p

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SBMOOLUC.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal,

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)
Sent: Saturday, 6 October 2018 10:18 AM
To: ‘jasminetan@transcab.com.sg’; ‘Ng Wal Yin'; Zhe Wel'
(zhewel kek@transcab.com.sg); claims@transcab.com.sg
Subject: Your Ref: AAD1B06 — 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

Your Ref. AAD180& - 217 (SHF 734P) Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM1B011487/Kpa3

Deor Jasmine,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G(AXA) & SHF 734F ON 22/06/2018

We refer fo the above maotter

We have our principal instruction 1o offer atl a global sum of $5,100.00{all-in),

Please confirm acceptance,

Meantime, we would like to request for AFTER PAINT/ AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS FOR SHF 734P.

Thark you.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/er the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s] in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkaute.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{408033)



Hsiao T:ma !LI{I{Autnz

From: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November 2018 5:53 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3
[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

Attachments: IMG_1325.JPG; IMG_1329JPG

RESEND!

From: Ng Wai Yin [mailto:waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November, 2018 5:46 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: 'zhewel kek@transcab.com.sg' <zhewei kek@transcab.com.sg>; 'claims@transcab.com.sg’'
<claims@transcab.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Hsiao Tong

We do not agreed to the global sum of $5,100.00. Please proceed with the agreed settlement amount dated 17
August 2018.

Thank You

Hest Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Streef 63, Singapore 569111
— Main Line: [&5) 6287 6666 Fax Line: [&5) 4287 7764
Ca Website: www_ ranscab.com.sg
This mHess ..__|1 s confidéntial. It may aiso be prviieged or GIneErwse proteced Oy work Droduct pmii mity O OF
yOuU NAave rids il Il-. mistake, please ket us know by @mail reply and deete it i .|| O DyLtE, you may ot Copy this mees
ar diseloss I__, contents to anyone. Pleass send us L,, fax Anv ELage containin wllines as incoming &-mailks are ot screerviad
for response oe 11llru-_» The integnty and sacunty of this message canr e guaranteed on the Intemat

From: Jasmine Tan [mailto:jasminetan@transcab.com.sg)

Sent: Saturday, 13 October, 2018 3:12 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; 'Ng Wal Yin' <waiyin ng@transcab.com.sg>; "Zhe Wei"
<zhewsi. kek@transcab.com.sg>; claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: RE: Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref; CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

Without Prejudice



' Dear Hsiao Tong

We do not agreed to the global sum of §5,100,00. Please proceed with the agreed settlement amount dated 17
August 2018

Please refer to the after paint photo.

Thank you
Best Regards
Jasmine Tan
T s TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
, Mo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singapore 347111
/mg J! Main Line :(&5) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6257 1330

Direct Line }[65) 6403 1250
wWebsite: www tronscab.comsg

seaqe s confidential, It may aiso be privilsged or stherwice profected Dy work prodUct mmurdty ar ptner legal rules

ve recelvnd [t by mistake, please let Us Know by e-mall reply.and delste it from your System: you may not copy this

age or fdiscioss ILs contents to anyone. Mease send us by fax any message contammg deadiimes as incoming e-mails are

ol scTeened for response deadlines, Tha tegrity and security of this scznam catnol e guarantesd on the Inte

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht @Ikkauto.com)]
Sent: Saturday, 6 October 2018 10:18 AM

To: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg’ <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; 'Ng Wal Yin' <waiyin.ng@transcab.com sg>; ‘Zhe
Wei' (zhewel.kek@transcab.com.sg) <zhewel kek@transcab.com sg>; claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: Your Ref: AAD1806 — 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

Your Ref: AAD1B0A - 217 (SHF 734F) without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM1B011487/Kpa3

Dear Jasmine,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G(AXA) & SHF 734PF ON 22/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of $5,100.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

Meanfime, we would like to request for AFTER PAINT/ AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS FOR SHF 734P,
Thank you.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phome: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-35 | S(4089173)
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11282018 Claim Portal

« <SMANDAT A S8MOOL CPEACCIDENT INVOi.VING
SLL 2509G(Ol) & SHF 734 ON 22/06/

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. Third party rejected our offer at $5,100.00(all-in) and proposed $5,998.75(all-in).
Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims for your easy reference. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Hslao Tong - 28 Nov 2018

hitps:/ivp. smartclaims.axa.com. sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests htmif/service-raquestsiview-message/TsernvicaRequestNumbe... 11
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date; 28.11.2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 22,06.2018
Date of appointment 25.06.2018
Date of survey 25.06.2018
Location of survey TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SHF 734pP

Make and Model Renault Latitude (1995cc)

Date of registration 31.12.2014

Excess NIL

Market Value/ Book Value (est)
Parf/COE Rebate {est)
Nett Loss {est)

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate E 53,306.26 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,721.54
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour S 1,190.00
Supplementary NIL
Total s 5,911.54
Lump Sum(if applicable) $ 4,750.00

|1 &=

|Number of days for repair |
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Date:

Remarks:
TP refected offer at 55,100.00(all-in) and proposed
$5,998.75(all-in)

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%

Our Offer TP Proposed
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) | § 4,50000| 5 5,082.50
Loss of use NIL NIL
Loss of rental 5 608.76
00.00

Loss of income ? 0 S 300.00
LTA/GIA search fees NIL|S 7.49
Others MNIL NIL
Proposed Total 5 5.100.00 | § 5.998.75

PO AR AR AN (e m30agl )8

(Bdays x 101.46)
(6days x $50.00)



130208 Ciaim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> - SSMOOLUC [ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING SLL 2509G(Ol) & SHF 734P(TP) ON
22/06/2018]

Type
© Question

Message
REVISED OFFER COR $4.500.00 LOR $608.76 LO| $300.00 LTA §7.49 TOTAL $5.416.25 - $5.450.00 (ALL-

IN)

htips:/ivp smartclaims axa com.sg/claim-portal’ttmifindex-vendor-sarvice-reguests himi®/service-requests/view-massage/TserviceRequestNumbe... 11



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Jasmine Tan <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 13 December 2018 6:35 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto); ‘Ng Wali Yin'

Cc claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: RE: Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734F) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tong

Please proceed to send us the DV.

Thank you
Best Regards
Jasmine Tan
TRA N ﬁ- TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 567111
~~CAa Main Line :(45) 6287 6466 Fax Line: [45) 6257 1330

Direct Line :(65) 6603 1250
Website: www transcab.comsg

This message s canfidentisl. It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product Immunity or other legal rules. If

you have recaived f Dy mistoke, please el us know Dy e-ma|l regly and delete it from your systam,; you may not Copy this
message or disclose (L5 contents to anyone. Please send us by fax any message containing deadiines as incoming e-malls are
not screenad for response deadlines. The integrity and security of this message cannot be guarantesd on the Interriet

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 3:12 PM

To: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng @transcab.com.sg>

Cc: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg’ <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: RE: Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)

Hi,
We refer to your below emall,

Our principal had reviewed the matter and we have our instruction to revise our offer at a global sum of
$5,400.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance,

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other refated
claims.”




Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408933)

From: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November 2018 5:53 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Your Ref: AAD1BOG6 - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

RESEND!

From: Ng Wai Yin [mailto:waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November, 2018 5:46 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: "zhewei.kek@transcab.com.sg' <zthewei.kek@transcab.com.sg>; ‘claims@transcab.com.sg’

<claim: n LCOM.SE>

Subject: FW: Your Ref; AAD18OG - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Hsiao Tong

We do not agreed to the global sum of $5,100.00. Please proceed with the agreed settlement amount dated 17
August 2018,

Thank You

Best Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

TRANS-CAB SERVICES FTELTD
m ‘ﬁ' No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 569111
— ,! Main Line: [65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6287 7764
Website: www.lranscab.com.sg
This message Is confidential. It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by workl product Inmunity or other legal rules, If
you have recerved it by mistake, pléase let us know Dy e-mail reply and deleta it from your system; you may not copy this message

or disclose its contents to anyone. Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are nol soresmed
for response deadlines, The integrity and security of this message cannot be guarantesd on the Internet.

From: Jasmine Tan [mailto:jasminetan@transcab.com.sg]
Sent: Saturday, 13 October, 2018 3:12 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' < Ik .com>; '"Ng Wal Yin' swalyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>; "Zhe Wel"
<zhewei kek@transcab.com.sg>; claims@transcab.com.sg
Subject: RE: Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/A5SM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL

2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018)



© Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tong

We do not agreed to the global sum of $5,100.00. Please proceed with the agreed settlement amount dated 17
August 2018

Please refer to the after paint photo.

Thank you
Best Regards
Jasmine Tan
T o TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
. No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singapare 567111
mg 1! Main Line |(45) 4287 6666 Fox Line: (65) 6257 1330
Direct Line {45) 6403 1250
Website: www . tmnscab.comsg
This message 1s confidential. It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules, If
you have received it by mistake, please lel us know by e-mall reply and delete it from your system, you may nol copy this
message or distlose (ts contents to anyone. Please send us by fax any méssage containing deadlings as incoming e-malls are

not screenad for response deadlines. The Integrity and security of this message cannot be guarantead an the Intermet

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 6 October 2018 10:18 AM

To: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg’' <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; 'Ng Wai Yin' <walyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>; 'Zhe
Wel' (zhewei kek@transcab.com.sg) <zhewei.kek@transcab.com.sg>; claim .Com.

Subject: Your Ref: AAD1806 — 217 (SHF 734P) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL
2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/06/2018)

Your Ref: AAD1806 - 217 (SHF 734P) Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3

Deaor Jasmine,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G(AXA) & SHF 734P ON 22/046/2018

We refer to the above matter,

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of $5,100.00(all-in).

Please canfirm acceptance.

Meantime, we would like fo request for AFTER PAINT/ AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS FOR SHF 734P.
Thank you.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

d
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Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref : AAD1806-217
Your Ref SLL2509G
Date . 17.August 2018

AXA INSURANCE S PTELTD
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF0734P AND SLL2509G ON 22/06/18 12:50 PM ALONG
AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS PIE

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore
seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GS5T) s 5.082.50.

2 Loss of Rental for _~  days @ §_'®' ** per day £ 608.76

3 Loss of Income for ¢ days @ $_*°  per day s 300.00

4 LTA Search Fee 4 7497

5 Survey Fee - 0.00
Total $ 5998.75

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration -

GIA report lodged by our driver Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance Authorization To Act

Oniginal final repair bill LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall
proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further
reference to you.

Yours Faithfully
Trans-Cabr'Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

Tel No. : 6603 1250 (DID)

MNote : Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)
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S AVE 1, onE-25 PAYA UBLISDUSTRIAL PARRK, SINGAPORE J08YA8 TEL : (0E) 02503361 FAN @ (31 02504505
03 JULY 2018

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
111 SOMERSET ROAD

#14-05 TRIPLEONE SOMERSET

SINGAPORE 238164

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASMI8011487/Kpa3

YOUR REF  : P1914423 (SLL 2509G)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2509G AND SHF 734P ALONG/AT AIRPORT BLVD
TOWARDS PIE ON 22/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against vour policy.

We have received a claim from TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SHF 734P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that lability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your palicy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply 1o us within 10 davs from the date of this letter. Y our intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following o

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all mclusive and further document may be required:

. P?.Ilc: report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of sccident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest{s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Partv(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions vou and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

(e

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX:674] 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA msurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration Na. 200303878K hereby authorize
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the
accident involving SHF0734P and SLL2509G along AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS PIE on
22/06/18 12:50 PM,

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab
Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 17 (day) of August 2018

Jasmine Tan
General Manager



TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

MNo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : §287 &4é6 Fax No. : 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878k

Avuthorization To Act

3 Tan Sup ﬁ":_a_g [Hirer), _ Sonrun K [NRIC no.)

hereby authorize Trans-cab Services Ple Lid fo act on my behalf to claim

for my loss of earnings for the accident involving __ S1F %# and

SiL 35696 along Aiepoel  Boutevaed Toverds PIE

on 9 -66-1§ 250 hrs.

at

In addifion, we also hereby authorize the above payment io be made in
favour of Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd upon setflement.

Dated this » day of___Juae 2012

-

[Hirer's signature)

Name:- Tﬂﬂ Sup #Fﬁq

NRIC Number:- SonTHt o

Address:;_ 8% 534 Ang Mo ke S

¥ o8- §(860383)




A40 180 4 a7

M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF ¢ SEMoeLUC
INSURED ¢ HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

VOLUCHE

We, Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 22062018 we are
suthorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Trans-Cab Services Pre Lid and the
Hirer, Tan Sue Guang of vehicle no, SHF 734P.

Now we Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally -

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED only m,_ﬂ
in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including dumages for persa

injurles and/or dumage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured andior the driver of vehicle no (SLL 2509G ) arising out of an accident with (SHF 734P)
on 22/06/2018.

b)  declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SLL
%ﬂrﬂq directlyfindirectly ns a consequence of the sceident and hereby give our full and final

scharge.

€] We hereby declare that U'we am/are the person(s) entitled 10 receive the above settiement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD against any claim made or io be made in respect
of this settlement,

[t is understood snd apres
withour any admission of linb
and‘ar the driver of vehicle

payment herein is made in favour of Trans-Cab Auto Services Ple Lud is made
y whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andéor their Insured

L]

Dated this day, J4N 2019
| ek

e {ﬁUﬂiﬂﬁﬁlGﬂATﬂRY}

Company Stamp

Witness - ¥

Name -

'CNe ENZQ.%?E; F:m; 5

Address Ne—2-Ang-Mo Kio Street 52

Singapore 559_1_11
Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

ATA imsurance Pia L13 [Company Reg, Mo, 195903512M)

8 Shenten Wiy, #2400 AXA Tower. Singapore 068811
Cusiamer Centre 28101

fek +% B580 4688 Fox: +565 6335 2522 Wabitile: www.aas.com. &g



Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 83 Singapore 568111
Tel: 6287 6666

Fax: 6287 7764

Co. Reg. No.: 201019626G

GS5T Reg. No.: 2010196266

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO:
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD INVOICE NO. : INV180B-020
B SHENTON WAY #27-01 DATE : 17 August 2018
ANA TOWER REFERENCE NO : AAD1806-217
06E8L] SINGAPORE TERMS :
DUE DATE : 17. August 2018
ATTENTION; PAGE i1
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 6050101 REFAIR-SHFD734F.D0A 7206 18 (LUMP SUM-18) L 508250 508250
Total 5GD Excl. GST : 4,750.00
7% GST: 332,50
==+ FIVE THOUSAND EIGHTY TWO AND FIFTY SGD ONLY **** Total SGD Incl. GST : 5,082.50

1) All cheques should be crossed and made payadie to"Trans-Cab Auto Services Pie Ltd"

2| Please quate our Involte Number during paymeant

1) We reserve the right to charge imterest @ 1.5% per month on overdue imoice

4) Any dispute 25 10 the accuracy, charges &t of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall be

depmed to have been unconditionally acceptad

E&O.E

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE




Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

17 August, 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,
Accident on 22/06/18 12:50 PM at AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS PIE

1. We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the
registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHFO734P. The taxi was hired to TAN SUE
GUANG a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
aforementioned accident at a rental rate $101 46 per day (inclusive of GST).

2. Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD on a third party basis at the
material time of the accident.

3 Please liaise with us directly for any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan
General Manager

This is @ computer generated print-out. No signature is required.



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

22-06-2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date In Date Qut Vehicle No.

Accident No. AAD1BDG-217 Accident Date 22-06-2018
22/6/2018 1510 28/6/2018 14:00 SHFOT34P

Yours Faithfully,

Trnns-C_ah Services Pte Ltd

.J..

Jasmine Tan

General Manager



Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Insurance Company Name

SLL2509G 22 Jun 2018 / 12:50:00 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ISLL 2500G {Insd veh)| Modal: RENAULT LATITUDE (A)
ISHF T34P (TP veh)
[nm of Accident: [22/06/2018
Global Sum Settiement l ! J [ %] Yes [ ] No
Repair Estimate 1 57444 28
Final Repair Cost 3 5,082.50
Loss of Token Sum $ 300.00 Bdays at $50.00 per day
Rantal (if any) 3 608 7q 6 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee § 7 4{-:1
[Dlhm- | s[ u.m|
Final Setlernent Sum (Glabal Sum) 5 5,400.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registersd? [1] YES [X ] NO (Kindyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registerad Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filed anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD i 5.400
. Ky
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 110172018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documenis to the form.
(Final Repair Blll; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation lo Act; Survey Repart; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX G256 4315
Reqg. No: 188607T188R GST Reg. No. 168-8807188-R

Affillatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref CC4/ASM1B011487Kpa3gd

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 066611 e |11
ATTN:KIAN CHUAN Code: ASM
1. 4 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Vah, SLL 2508G Veh. Inspected SHF T34P
Policy No. VPX/P1814423 Coverage ($§) 0.00
Claim No. SaMooLUC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 250672018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition i
Make & Model RENAULT LATITUDE (A) c.C 1885
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. VF1ABL1SALIC2B1208 Colour METALLIC WHITE / RED
Odometer 387038 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NiL
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |21560 R16 GITI B mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/80R16 GITI B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R18 GITI 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 GITI 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  22/0672018 Inspection Date 25/06/2018
Survey held at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST B3
SINGAPORE 569111
Sa, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ul Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 Fax G756 4315

Reg No: 1688607188R GS5T Reg. No. 18-8607198-R Page Mo 1ol &
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHF T34P
aty Description of Parts Condition wm%'n "“'1“"""“]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BUMPER COVER REAR (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 1,108 45 1.108 48
1|BUMPER LOWER REAR (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED f TEE 84 TE8.84
DENTED
1|BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 113.47 -
1|BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 13597 -
1|BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 44 59 -
1|BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 43,61 -
1|BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 135.87 -
1|BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 44 09 -
1|BUMPER REFLECTOR LH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 4361 4381
1|BUMPER BEAM REAR (CONSISTENT) BENT e i 52
1|BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR (CONSISTENT) BENT 22585 22585
1|BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR [CONSISTENT) TC REPAIR SEE 22585
LABOUR
1|BOOT REAR (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 287268
LABOUR
1]BOOT FINISHER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 470,08
1|BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 32305
1]800T REFLECTOR LAMP LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 48335
1|BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 4893 135
1]B00T BADGE "RENALULT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY £25.36
1|BOOT BADGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 22538
1|BOOT STRUT LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 276.08
1|B0O0T STRUT RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 27808 -
1|BOOT HINGE RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE JET.B4
LABOUR
1|BOOT HINGE LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 387 B4
LABOUR
1]|BOOT INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 586 45
1]1BOOT SWITCH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 16813
1|BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 202 67
LABOUR

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3qg2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi Indusinal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL G256 1561 FAX G256 4115

Reg. No: 189607188R GST Reg. No. 18-B85607198-R Fage No.2 of 5
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate ?_ﬂ e
1|BO0T LOCK CATCH [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 74 40 -
LABOUR
2|LICENCE PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 50.52 -
2|B0OOT RUBBER PLUG (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 21,8 =
1|DOOR PANEL REAR LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 2,844 66 "
LABOUR
1|FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR LH (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 67145 -
1|FENDER PANEL REAR LH [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 3.208.13
LABOUR
1|WHEELARCH REAR LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 54347
1|FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR RH (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 67145
1|FENDER PANEL REAR RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 3.209.13
LABOUR
1|WHEELARCH REAR RH [COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 543 47
1| TAILLAMP RH [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 552.55
1| TAILLAMP PANEL RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 986 70
LABOUR
1|TAILLAMP LH [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 552.55
1|TAILLAMP PANEL LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE B86.70
LABOUR
1|OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) (CONSISTENT) BENT 147177 147177
1|OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 404 56
1|SPARE WHEEL PANEL (LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL) TO REPAIR SEE 2.180.88
([CONSISTENT) LABOUR
1|SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 81221
1|EXHAUST REAR (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 7.485.05
LABOUR
1|EXHAUST CAP REAR (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 23049
LABOUR
1|FUEL FLAP LTOY (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 343.57
1|CHASSIS PANEL REAR LH [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 3,766 43
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT 4,282 36 -439 62
38.541.22 3.958.53
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1]|SET PARKING AID (SN) (CONSISTENT) SHORTED T00.00 600.00
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aty Description of Parts Condifon | FEmaEY ] QurAlimted
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 66.00 66.00
1|SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP (SNj (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 33.00 33.00
1|SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR (SN} NOT NECESSARY 10.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR [SN) NOT NECESSARY 20.00 =
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 10.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 20,00 e
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET (SN} (CONSISTENT) [NOT NECESSARY 200 -
1|SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 66.00 68.00
1|EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 17.82
1|SET BOOT FINISHER CIP {SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 2420
1|BOOT STICKER "TRANS-CAB' (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 30,00
1|BOOT STICKER '6555-3333' (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 30.00
1|BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP (SN} (CONSISTENT; NOT NECESSARY 45.00
1|SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 35.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 35.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SN) (CONSISTENT NOT NECESSARY 28.00
1|FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SN) (CONSISTENT NOT NECESSARY 28.00
1|TAILLAMP CLIP RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 500
1|TAILLAMP CLIP LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 5.00
2|REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B0.00
1|WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 100.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547) (SN} SERVICEABLE 385,00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SPARE TYRE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 330.00
222502 765.00
LABOUR
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 6.000.00 44000

PORTION

Repert Ref No, CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3g2
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Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (8))

Our Adjusted
($)

PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE
NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH

REAR BOOT REAR.BOOT HINGE LH BOOT HINGE
RH,BOOT LOCK BOOT LOCK CATCH,DOOR PANEL
REAR LH FENDER PANEL REAR LH FEMDER PANEL
REAR RH TAILLAMP PANEL RH TAILLAMP PANEL

LH SPARE WHEEL PANEL (LUGGAGE FLOOR

PANEL) EXHAUST REAR EXHAUST CAP REAR AND
CHASSIS PANEL REAR LH

TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS
TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR

TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS
AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST

TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE

TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX RENEW THE SAME .TO
REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIFE

TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL
FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER
SEEPAGE TEST

TO TRANSFER OF REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL
FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER
SEEPAGE TEST

TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL
INSULATION PADDING

TO TRANSFER OF REAR FENDER
FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER
SEEPAGE TEST

TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND
CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST

TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER
WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO TRANSFER OF REAR DODOR
FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER
SEEPAGE TEST

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

4,200.00

170.00
170.00
170.00

170.00
170.00

170,00

170.00

380.00

380.00

170.00

22000

380.00

B00.00

3000
60 00

60.00

12,620.00

1,190.00

GRAND TOTAL

53,686.24

5911.53

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITICN)

4,750.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011487/Kpa3q2
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DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report la made sobely for the use and benafit of the Clisnt nsmed o the trond page of this Report.
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